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Nom
MOSBAH
ANDREU
METAIRIE
BLESES
CONCEICAO
TROULLIER
SABIOLS
HELDER
TISSEYRE
PUIG
ALEXANDRON
PUECH
VIGNAUD
COMPIN
BOY
RIBUIGENT
COLL
ALLAITON
JOLY
JENOT
COIFFIER
THIEFIN PONS
BOUAZIL
BLANC
MANFREDI
FERODET
JENOT
MOITY

DE LA OSA
HAVET
SOUGNE
ADROGUER
MARSY
MONTORO
LOPES
GABRIEL
DANCOISNE
VAREIL-BRU
SAURINO
OKAZ
PEYTAVI
MAILLARD
CHAMPETIER
GIBEAUX
PUECH

DE SIMONE
MITTELETTE
TAILLAN
ALCACES

JACQUES ALCACEN

DANYACH
CRESPO
PLUSQUELLEC
ZEKRI

LACASA

Prénom
HABIB
Patrick
Florent
JEAN PAUL
CARLOS
Vincent
FRANCK
Madeira
Eric

Julien
Renaud
jacky
CHRISTIAN
Fabrice
Christian
Julien
CLAUDE
Sebastien
Maxime
Cyril

laurent
FLORENCE
ALl

Regis
STEPHANE
MICHEL
Frederic
PATRICK
BERNARD
Arnaud
Jean Marc
OLIVIER
Lucas
Jerome
BRUNO
arnaud
Gregory
MARIE-CHANTAL
TANGUY
Johanna
ANNE-SOPHIE
Sylvie
Ariane
karine
laurence
JEAN CLAUDE
Audrey
Thierry
Jean Christophe
Aude
MARION
JEAN MARC
NATHALIE
Nathalie
Gaby

Temps Arrondi
00:32:42
00:34:25
00:35:22
00:35:45
00:36:16
00:37:42
00:37:58
00:38:29
00:38:44
00:39:14
00:39:18
00:39:40
00:39:53
00:40:03
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:41:07
00:41:17
00:42:01
00:42:21
00:42:44
00:43:28
00:43:45
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:01
00:44:11
00:44:17
00:44:38
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:39
00:46:28
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:30
00:47:35
00:47:58
00:48:36
00:48:51
00:49:48
00:50:02
00:50:14
00:50:17
00:51:11
00:51:13
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:51:58
00:52:09
00:52:46
00:53:25
00:53:35



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

BATLLO
MULLER
ALVAREZ
PALOFFIS
LAHLOU
BAUER
ANDREO
CLEMENT
SOURD

GIL

DE TORRES
LOPES DOS SANTOS
ADROGUER
OCALAN
BALLESTER
FAUSTINO
ALAMY
ROBERT
MOHEDANO
FRANQUESA
PALLARO
GARCIA

Edouard
mike
JEAN BAPTISTE
ALEXANDRE
Dominique
Daniele
yann
Alain

Jean Luc
Sophie
bernard
Regina
Caroline
Nursel
sophie
David
Bruno
Valerie
PAQUITA
ROBERT
Jean Louis
marcel

00:54:05
00:54:54
00:54:55
00:56:52
00:56:54
00:57:43
00:58:08
00:58:55
00:58:59
00:59:01
00:59:33
00:59:57
00:59:59
01:01:03
01:05:26
01:05:32
01:05:55
01:08:40
01:10:31
01:11:49
01:12:27
00:00:00



